Product Code:
QED301BP

Selling UOM:
Bx 500

Pack Size:
500

QED 301 EAR PLUG BULK PACK 500

* Foam disposable ear plugs
* Conforms to EN352-2:2002
* SNR 39db, H=38, M=37, L=34

Packaging Waste Type
Cardboard Outer
Plastic Inner
Paper Inner
Carton Weight: 6.02kg

Supplied by: RIBBLE ENVIRO LTD

SPECIFICATION

Units
1

10

10

01200445804

SHEET

Weight(g) Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
620.00 344.00 268.00 482.00

7.87

2.36



